       FLUXA
Fluxa
Filtri
S.p.A.
V.le A. De Gasperi, 88/B-20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI)
Tel. 0293959.1 (15 linee)
Fax 02.93959.400/440/470
e-mail:info@fluxafiltri.com - www.fluxafiltri.com

Fluxa Filtri is a divison of Envirogen Water Technologies
ORDERING GUIDE
Media Grade Length  Micron Rating End Fittings Seal Material Options
TP - PTFE
       / Polypropylene
B - Biological
G - General
02 - 63 mm
05 - 122
09 - 250
20 - 497
30 - 744
40 - 991
001 - 0.10 µm
002 - 0.20
004 - 0.45*4
010 - 1.0*4
00P - Solvent
          Grade
0 - DOE*4
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
6 - Code 6*4
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code
     213 / Flat
J - Junior*5
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
(SOE Only)
G - FEP/Viton
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
V - Viton
G - Glass filled
      PP end cap*6
E